
Or. Club Nombre Vehículo Total Norte Gran Canaria La Laguna Isla Tenerife Histórico (1,2) GC Historic (1,2 Teror

1 C.D. CARTENARA MOTOR JOSÉ JUAN DÍAZ SANTANA BMW 323I E21 67,0 29,0 38,0
2 ESCUDERIA TEIDE RACT TENERIFE CARLOS JAVIER JORGE RODRÍGUEZ PORSCHE 911 SC 48,0 31,0 17,0
3 C.D. RALLYTEN SPORT RICARDO ALONSO HERNÁNDEZ FORD ESCORT MK1 RS 2000 38,0 38,0 0,0
4 C.D. DGJ SPORT TEAM JOSÉ MANUEL MARTÍN CASTELLANO BMW 635 CSI 31,0 31,0
5 C.D. FAROGA GUILLERMO DANIEL GONZÁLEZ DELGADO VW GOLF GTI 27,0 27,0
6 ESCUDERIA TEIDE RACT TENERIFE JUAN P. ESCOBAR MARRERO PEUGEOT 309 GTI 25,0 25,0
7 C.D. CARTENARA MOTOR PEDRO ALVARADO RODRÍGUEZ VW GOLF GTI MK2 25,0 25,0
8 C.D. CARTENARA MOTOR ALBERTO LISANDRO LORENZO OJEDA VW GOLF GTI 25,0 25,0
9 ESCUDERÍA DAUTE REALEJOS JOSÉ A. QUINTERO GONZÁLEZ SEAT 124 23,0 23,0

10 C.D. SEQUENTIAL RACING TEAM CARLOS E. RODRÍGUEZ LOBATO SEAT MARBELLA 21,0 21,0
11 C.D. CARTENARA MOTOR SAÚL MARTEL GARCÍA  MINI MORRIS 21,0 21,0
12 ESCUDERIA ARICO COMPETICION ARMANDO ROSENDO PÉREZ HERNÁNDEZ VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI  19,0 19,0
13 C.D. 3RO SPORT CLUB AYOZE ACOSTA RODRÍGUEZ TOYOTA GT FOUR 19,0 19,0
14 C.D. DGJ SPORT TEAM DANIEL TORRES GARCÍA MERCEDES 190 16V 2.3 15,0 15,0
15 C.D. AZUATIL DANIEL SUÁREZ SANTANA TOYOTA STARLET 13,0 13,0
16 C.D. CARTENARA MOTOR ALBERTO CRUZ MARRERO BMW 3.18 11,0 11,0
17 C.D. CARTENARA MOTOR ALEJANDRO MACÍAS PÉREZ MINI MORRIS 9,0 9,0
18 C.D. CARTENARA MOTOR OLEGARIO REYES MARRERO BMW 323I 8,0 8,0
19 C.D. FAROGA RAMÓN CABRERA MORÍN PEUGEOT 205 GTI 7,0 0,0 7,0
20 C.D. RALLYTEN SPORT TOMÁS EXPÓSITO DE LEÓN OPEL MANTA GSI 0,0 0,0
21 ESCUDERIA TEIDE RACT TENERIFE FLORENTINO DOMÍNGUEZ HERNÁNDEZ BMW E21 0,0 0,0
22 C.D. DGJ SPORT TEAM JUAN J. SANTANA SOCORRO OPEL MONZA GSE 0,0 0,0

1 C.D. CARTENARA MOTOR JOSÉ ROSMEN DÍAZ REYES BMW 323I E21 67,0 29,0 38,0
2 ESCUDERIA TEIDE RACT TENERIFE SERGIO MARRERO EXPÓSITO PORSCHE 911 SC 48,0 31,0 17,0
3 C.D. RALLYTEN SPORT EZEQUIEL DE LA PAZ ÁLVAREZ FORD ESCORT MK1 RS 2000 38,0 38,0 0,0
4 C.D. DGJ SPORT TEAM SERGIO MONZÓN SANTANA BMW 635 CSI 31,0 31,0
5 C.D. FAROGA JOSÉ LUIS TEJERA RODRÍGUEZ VW GOLF GTI 27,0 27,0
6 ESCUDERIA TEIDE RACT TENERIFE GUSTAVO ESCOBAR DÍAZ PEUGEOT 309 GTI 25,0 25,0
7 C.D. CARTENARA MOTOR DANIEL GONZÁLEZ QUINTANA VW GOLF GTI MK2 25,0 25,0
8 C.D. CARTENARA MOTOR ÁNGEL MARTÍN BENÍTEZ VW GOLF GTI 25,0 25,0
9 ESCUDERÍA DAUTE REALEJOS BEATRIZ LUIS LÓPEZ SEAT 124 23,0 23,0

10 C.D. SEQUENTIAL RACING TEAM DAVID MARTÍN RODRÍGUEZ SEAT MARBELLA 21,0 21,0
11 C.D. CARTENARA MOTOR EMMA VIERA OJEDA MINI MORRIS 21,0 21,0
12 ESCUDERIA ARICO COMPETICION ANTONIO EVELIO PÉREZ SUÁREZ VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI  19,0 19,0
13 C.D. 3RO SPORT CLUB DANIEL HERNÁNDEZ GONZÁLEZ TOYOTA GT FOUR 19,0 19,0
14 C.D. DGJ SPORT TEAM JAIME TORRES NAVARRO MERCEDES 190 16V 2.3 15,0 15,0
15 C.D. AZUATIL FRANCISCO SUÁREZ DÍAZ TOYOTA STARLET 13,0 13,0
16 C.D. CARTENARA MOTOR JUAN RAMÓN SANTANA ALONSO BMW 3.18 11,0 11,0
17 C.D. CARTENARA MOTOR ATILIO PONCE SANTANA MINI MORRIS 9,0 9,0
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18 C.D. CARTENARA MOTOR ALEJANDRO CABRERA SANTANA BMW 323I 8,0 8,0
19 C.D. FAROGA AÍDA NILSA GONZÁLEZ CABRERA BMW E21 320 7,0 7,0
20 C.D. RALLYTEN SPORT AGUSTÍN J. DE LEÓN GONZÁLEZ OPEL MANTA GSI 0,0 0,0
21 C.D. FAROGA MARCOS GONZÁLEZ RODRÍGUEZ PEUGEOT 205 GTI 0,0 0,0 0,0
22 ESCUDERIA TEIDE RACT TENERIFE ADAHY J. EXPÓSITO GONZÁLEZ BMW E21 0,0 0,0
23 C.D. DGJ SPORT TEAM CRISTINA SANTANA ALONSO OPEL MONZA GSE 0,0 0,0

Or. Club Nombre Vehículo Total Norte Gran Canaria La Laguna Isla Tenerife Histórico (1,2) GC Historic (1,2 Teror

1 ESCUDERÍA DAUTE REALEJOS JUAN J. HERNÁNDEZ DÓNIZ TOYOTA STARLET 1,3 38,0 38,0
2 C.D. CARTENARA MOTOR JORGE LUJÁN SUÁREZ BMW 318 E21 38,0 38,0
3 CLUB TEAM SINCO SPORT JOSÉ PÉREZ MARTÍN FORD FIESTA XR2 32,0 32,0
4 C.D. FAROGA JUAN M. GONZÁLEZ SOSA FORD ESCORT MK I 0,0 0,0

1 ESCUDERÍA DAUTE REALEJOS MIRIAM HERNÁNDEZ HERNÁNDEZ TOYOTA STARLET 1,3 38,0 38,0
2 C.D. CARTENARA MOTOR BRISEIDA RAMOS JIMENEZ BMW 318 E21 38,0 38,0
3 CLUB TEAM SINCO SPORT JOSÉ PÉREZ MARTÍN FORD FIESTA XR2 32,0 32,0
4 C.D. FAROGA JOEL C. SANTANA PESONEN FORD ESCORT MK I 0,0 0,0

1 C.D. CARTENARA MOTOR 155,0 29,0 126,0
2 ESCUDERIA TEIDE RACT TENERIFE 73,0 56,0 17,0
3 ESCUDERÍA DAUTE REALEJOS 61,0 61,0
4 C.D. DGJ SPORT TEAM 46,0 46,0
5 C.D. RALLYTEN SPORT 38,0 38,0
6 C.D. FAROGA 34,0 34,0
7 CLUB TEAM SINCO SPORT 32,0 32,0
8 C.D. SEQUENTIAL RACING TEAM 21,0 21,0
9 ESCUDERIA ARICO COMPETICION 19,0 19,0

10 3RO SPORT CLUB 19,0 19,0
11 C.D. AZUATIL 13,0 13,0

Actualizado 03/06/2024, 12:00
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Or. Club Nombre Vehículo Total Moya Betancuria Barlovento Icod

1 3RO SPORT CLUB AYOZE ACOSTA RODRÍGUEZ TOYOTA GT FOUR 35,0 35,0
2 C.D. FAROGA JOSÉ ANTONIO SANTANA GUERRA OPEL CORSA 30,0 30,0
3 C.D. FAROGA AYOZE CASTELLANO CASTELLANO SEAT 124 27,0 27,0
4 C.D. FAROGA PABLO FALCÓN SANTANA TOYOTA STARLET 25,0 25,0
5 C.D. AZUATIL DANIEL SUÁREZ SANTANA TOYOTA STARLET 23,0 23,0
6 C.D. CARTENARA MOTOR ADAY SANTIAGO PÉREZ HONDA CIVIC 21,0 21,0
7 C.D. DGJ SPORT TEAM JOSÉ M. MARTÍN CASTELLANO BMW 635 CSI 19,0 19,0
8 C.D. FAROGA PEDRO M. HERNÁNDEZ BOLAÑOS PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE 17,0 17,0
9 C.D. DGJ SPORT TEAM ADRIÁN ESTÉVEZ DOMÍNGUEZ TOYOTA STARLET KP60 15,0 15,0

10 C.D. CARTENARA MOTOR JAVIER D MARRERO REYES VW GOLF2 GTI 8V 13,0 13,0
11 C.D. FAROGA JOSÉ ANTOLÍN BOLAÑOS RIVERO TOYOTA STARLET 11,0 11,0
12 C.D. CARTENARA MOTOR JACOB REYES GUERRA TOYOTA STARLET 9,0 9,0
13 C.D. FAN MOTOR T.C. SANTIAGO PERERA FALCÓN SEAT 124 8,0 8,0
14 C.D. SIN BARRERA DRIVING VÍCTOR CANINO VEGA VOLKSWAGEN GOLF MK2 7,0 7,0
15 C.D. CARTENARA MOTOR ADONIS QUINTANA TRUJILLO FIAT PANDA 4X4 6,0 6,0
16 C.D. FAROGA MARCO JIMÉNEZ LÓPEZ TOYOTA STARLET KP61 5,0 5,0
17 ESCUDERIA DRAGO RALLY JOSÉ M. HERNÁNDEZ RODRÍGUEZ FORD ESCORT MK1 4,0 4,0

1 3RO SPORT CLUB YESSICA HERNANDEZ DÁVILA TOYOTA GT FOUR 35,0 35,0
2 C.D. FAROGA DANIEL A. SANTANA GARCÍA OPEL CORSA 30,0 30,0
3 C.D. FAROGA ANABEL CASTELLANO CASTELLANO SEAT 124 27,0 27,0
4 C.D. FAROGA EDUARDO GODOY MORA TOYOTA STARLET 25,0 25,0
5 C.D. AZUATIL ANTONIO SUÁREZ SANTANA TOYOTA STARLET 23,0 23,0
6 C.D. CARTENARA MOTOR VAITIARE QUINTANA MARRERO HONDA CIVIC 21,0 21,0
7 C.D. DGJ SPORT TEAM SONIA ALONSO MENDOZA BMW 635 CSI 19,0 19,0
8 C.D. FAROGA ADAY LUJÁN FALCÓN PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE 17,0 17,0
9 C.D. DGJ SPORT TEAM TANIA MARÍA RAMOS OJEDA TOYOTA STARLET KP60 15,0 15,0

10 C.D. CARTENARA MOTOR M. ISABEL GARCÍA MONTESDEOCA VW GOLF2 GTI 8V 13,0 13,0
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11 C.D. FAROGA JOSÉ JAVIER MONZÓN MORENO TOYOTA STARLET 11,0 11,0
12 C.D. CARTENARA MOTOR ELENA ARENCIBIA GUERRA TOYOTA STARLET 9,0 9,0
13 C.D. FAN MOTOR T.C. DARÍO PERERA CORDERO SEAT 124 8,0 8,0
14 C.D. SIN BARRERA DRIVING RICARDO CANINO VEGA VOLKSWAGEN GOLF MK2 7,0 7,0
15 C.D. CARTENARA MOTOR JOSÉ ANTONIO QUINTANA GÓMEZ FIAT PANDA 4X4 6,0 6,0
16 C.D. FAROGA ROCÍO TACORONTE GONZÁLEZ TOYOTA STARLET KP61 5,0 5,0
17 ESCUDERIA DRAGO RALLY DANIEL HERNÁNDEZ GONZÁLEZ FORD ESCORT MK1 4,0 4,0

Or. Club Nombre Vehículo Total Moya Betancuria Barlovento Icod

1 C.D. FAN MOTOR T.C. BENEDICTO JESÚS PÉREZ RAMÍREZ VOLKSWAGEN ESCARABAJO 35,0 35,0
2 ESCUDERÍA GOMERA RACING PABLO DÍAZ BETHENCOURT HILLMAN IMP 30,0 30,0
3 SIMCO SPORT MIGUEL ÁNGEL BENITO DÍAZ CITROËN VISA GTI 27,0 27,0
4 C.D. CARTENARA MOTOR DOMINGO ALVARADO SANTANA RENAULT 5 ALPINE TURBO 25,0 25,0
5 C.D. FAN MOTOR T.C. GREGORIO FONTANILLA OLMEDO SUZUKI SWIFT GTI 23,0 23,0
6 C.D. CARTENARA MOTOR JORGE LUJÁN SUÁREZ BMW 318 E21 21,0 21,0
7 C.D. FAN MOTOR T.C. JUAN MANUEL ARMAS RAMÍREZ SEAT 127 19,0 19,0
8 C.D. SIN BARRERA DRIVING SANTIAGO CANINO VEGA AUTOBIANCHI A112 17,0 17,0
9 C.D. FAROGA SANTIAGO SANTANA VEGA VOLKSWAGEN GOLF 15,0 15,0

1 C.D. FAN MOTOR T.C. AYRTON JESÚS PÉREZ RODRÍGUEZ VOLKSWAGEN ESCARABAJO 35,0 35,0
2 ESCUDERÍA GOMERA RACING MARÍA CELESTE DÍAZ GÓMEZ HILLMAN IMP 30,0 30,0
3 CLUB TEAM SIMCO SPORT DOMINGO L. MARTÍNEZ BARRENA CITROËN VISA GTI 27,0 27,0
4 C.D. CARTENARA MOTOR ALBERTO A. ALVARADO MÉNDEZ RENAULT 5 ALPINE TURBO 25,0 25,0
5 C.D. FAN MOTOR T.C. JOSÉ MARÍA EMPERADOR ALZOLA SUZUKI SWIFT GTI 23,0 23,0
6 C.D. CARTENARA MOTOR JOSÉ CARLOS CABALLERO GONZÁLEZ BMW 318 E21 21,0 21,0
7 C.D. FAN MOTOR T.C. DOMINGO DEL ROSARIO PONCE SEAT 127 19,0 19,0
8 C.D. SIN BARRERA DRIVING JOSÉ LUIS RODRÍGUEZ TRUJILLO AUTOBIANCHI A112 17,0 17,0
9 C.D. FAROGA DANIEL A. SANTANA GONZÁLEZ VOLKSWAGEN GOLF 15,0 15,0
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1 C.D. FAROGA 97,0 97,0
2 C.D. FAN MOTOR T.C. 85,0 85,0
3 C.D. CARTENARA MOTOR 79,0 79,0
4 3RO SPORT CLUB 35,0 35,0
5 C.D. DGJ SPORT TEAM 34,0 34,0
6 ESCUDERÍA GOMERA RACING 30,0 30,0
7 CLUB TEAM SIMCO SPORT 27,0 27,0
8 C.D. SIN BARRERA DRIVING 24,0 24,0
9 C.D. AZUATIL 23,0 23,0
10 ESCUDERIA DRAGO RALLY 4,0 4,0

Actualizado 10/04/2024, 10:45
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